
Team Points

1 Puget Sound 196

2 Wisconsin 165

3 Midway 96

4 Glen Ellyn 63

5 Potomac 28

6 Northbrook 26

7 Santa Clarita 25

8 Flushing Meadows 23

8 Bay State 23

10 Madison 20

10 Franklin Park 20

12 Park Ridge 9

13 Butte High Altitude 2

13 Gateway 2

13 IndySpeed 2

16 St. Louis 1

16 Twin Cities 1

18 Lakewood 0
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Junior D Men
No. Name 500 300 600 400 800 Points

1 142 Xavier Lawrence 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 5000

2 110 Isaac Jeon 800 800 800 800 640 3840

3 116 Hyunwoo Kim 262 640 640 640 800 2982

4 195 Jaylin Li 640 512 512 512 512 2688

5 187 William Silk 512 410 410 328 410 2070

6 169 Ryan Olijnyk 410 262 328 410 262 1672

7 103 Leo Drossos-Thompson 328 210 168 262 328 1296

8 124 Adam Groven 210 328 262 210 210 1220

9 154 Matthew Ryan 168 107 210 168 168 821

10 153 Lucas King 134 168 134 134 107 677

11 135 Ezra Campbell 107 86 107 107 134 541

12 177 Patrick Kosel 86 134 86 86 86 478

13 132 Samuel Ross 69 69 69 69 69 345

Junior D Ladies
No. Name 500 300 600 400 800 Points

1 168 Grace Lee 1000 1000 1000 1000 800 4800

2 141 Lindsay Tobon 800 800 800 800 1000 4200

3 194 Nastasja Radulovic 640 640 640 640 640 3200

4 193 Marley Soldan 410 262 512 512 512 2208

5 179 Hanna Kluck 512 512 210 410 262 1906

6 157 Ashlynn Tax 262 328 410 262 410 1672

7 174 Ella Cagle 210 410 328 328 210 1486

8 129 Stella Summerfield 168 210 262 210 328 1178

9 117 Lauren Li 328 168 168 168 168 1000
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Junior C Men
No. Name 800 300 1000 500 1500 Points

1 105 Jordan Stolz 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 5000

2 107 Marcus Howard 800 800 800 800 640 3840

3 184 Auggie Herman 640 640 512 640 800 3232

4 144 Andy Lee 210 512 640 512 328 2202

5 118 Carl Tatelli 262 410 410 410 512 2004

6 120 Keith Keovan 410 328 328 328 210 1604

6 182 Christopher Knickmeyer 512 262 210 210 410 1604

8 189 Joshua Kim 328 210 262 262 262 1324

9 122 Rory O'Brien 107 168 134 168 168 745

10 126 Kyle Blood 134 107 168 134 107 650

10 192 Benjamin Weber 168 134 107 107 134 650

Junior C Ladies
No. Name 800 300 1000 500 1500 Points

1 101 Piper Yde 1000 800 1000 1000 1000 4800

2 183 Janine Park 512 1000 800 512 410 3234

3 140 Natasa Gakovic 640 512 512 640 800 3104

4 114 Eunice Lee 410 640 640 800 512 3002

5 125 Claire Kudlata 800 410 410 410 640 2670

6 121 Emily Bos 328 328 328 328 328 1640

7 139 Maja Gakovic 262 262 262 262 262 1310

Junior B Men
No. Name 1000 500 1500 800 3000 Points

1 188 John Lee 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 5000

2 164 Sami Banat 800 640 800 800 800 3840

3 104 Adam Johnson 640 800 640 640 512 3232
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4 161 Jersey Chytla 512 328 512 512 640 2504

5 136 Axel Leopold 410 512 410 328 328 1988

6 128 Michael Johnson 328 410 328 410 410 1886

7 133 Calvin Williams 210 210 262 262 262 1206

8 158 Milan Jostes 168 168 168 210 210 924

9 115 Angelo Riccobono 262 262 210 734

10 137 Caden Barber 134 134 0 168 0 436

Junior B Ladies
No. Name 1000 500 1500 800 3000 Points

1 119 Elizabeth Johnson 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 5000

2 112 Brianne Molenda 800 512 800 800 512 3424

3 148 Audrey Steffes 640 640 640 640 800 3360

4 171 Grace Oh 410 800 512 512 640 2874

5 156 Renee Miller 512 410 410 410 410 2152

Junior E Men
No. Name 400 200 500 300 600 Points

1 5 Maxwell Weber 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 5000

2 17 Adriel Elrond Gica 800 800 800 800 800 4000

3 15 Anders Yde 640 410 640 410 512 2612

4 3 Samuel Thompson 512 640 168 640 640 2600

5 19 Gabriel Shoykhet 410 328 512 512 328 2090

6 27 Owen King 328 512 328 262 410 1840

7 22 Conor Greene 262 262 410 328 262 1524

8 7 Benjamin McDougal 210 168 262 210 210 1060

9 9 Oliver Widmark 168 210 210 168 168 924
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Junior E Ladies
No. Name 400 200 500 300 600 Points

1 29 Leah Choi 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 5000

2 8 Stella Bickham 800 800 800 800 800 4000

3 24 Heike Levinson 640 512 640 640 640 3072

4 18 Vonna Shill 512 640 512 512 512 2688

Open Ladies
No. Name 1000 500 1500 800 3000 Points

1 123 Sara Rehklau (Sr) 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 5000

2 145 Madeline Lange (Jr A) 800 640 800 800 800 3840

3 109 Ava Fradlin-Ryan (Jr A) 640 800 640 640 640 3360

Master Group 1 Men
No. Name 1000 500 1500 800 1500 Points

1 176 Olusegun Sijuwade (55) 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 5000

2 102 Daniel Greene (50) 800 800 800 800 800 4000

3 127 Timothy Moore (50) 640 640 640 640 640 3200

4 108 Seokho Kim (45) 512 512 512 410 512 2458

5 113 Paul Pudaite (55) 410 410 410 512 410 2152

Master Group 1 Ladies
No. Name 1000 500 1500 800 1500 Points

1 185 Young Kim (50) 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 5000

2 178 Melissa Koenig (50) 800 800 800 800 800 4000

3 180 Jan Zurcher (60) 640 640 640 640 640 3200

4 162 Gretchen Hower (55) 512 512 512 512 512 2560
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Junior A Men
No. Name 1000 500 1500 800 3000 Points

1 173 Jori Kola 1000 1000 1000 1000 800 4800

2 186 McKinley Hanson 640 800 640 800 1000 3880

3 155 Aidan Lewis 800 640 800 640 640 3520

Senior Men
No. Name 1000 500 1500 800 3000 Points

1 111 William Gebauer 1000 1000 1000 1000 800 4800

2 159 Michael Koenig 640 640 800 640 1000 3720

3 165 Evan Flaherty 800 800 640 800 640 3680

4 181 Isaiah Janisch 512 512 512 512 512 2560

Master Group 2 Men
No. Name 1000 500 1500 800 1500 Points

1 170 James Gil de Lamadrid (60) 800 800 800 800 1000 4200

2 143 Vince Morris (70+) 1000 1000 1000 1000 0 4000

3 150 Gary Groen (70+) 0 0

3 152 Roger Boswell (65) 0 0

Team Pursuit Men
No. Name Points

Team Pursuit Ladies
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No. Name Points
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Event 1 - Junior D F 500 meters Semifinals
Picking top 3

No. Heat 1 of 2 Time Qual

1
2
3
4

141
194
117
157

Lindsay Tobon
Nastasja Radulovic
Lauren Li
Ashlynn Tax

50.300
50.540
54.290
1:08.870

Q
Q
Q

No. Heat 2 of 2 Time Qual

1
2
3
4
5

168
179
193
174
129

Grace Lee
Hanna Kluck
Marley Soldan
Ella Cagle
Stella Summerfield

48.900
51.590
51.860
52.270
53.390

Q
Q
Q

Event 2 - Junior D M 500 meters Semifinals
Picking top 3

No. Heat 1 of 2 Time Qual

1
2
3
4
5
6

110
195
103
135
177
116

Isaac Jeon
Jaylin Li
Leo Drossos-Thompson
Ezra Campbell
Patrick Kosel
Hyunwoo Kim

47.770
48.980
51.870
54.460
54.830
59.240

Q
Q
Q

No. Heat 2 of 2 Time Qual

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

142
187
169
124
153
154
132

Xavier Lawrence
William Silk
Ryan Olijnyk
Adam Groven
Lucas King
Matthew Ryan
Samuel Ross

44.410
50.660
50.700
51.290
54.320
54.340
1:04.450

Q
Q
Q

Event 3 - Junior C M 800 meters Semifinals
Picking top 4
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No. Heat 1 of 2 Time Qual

1
2
3
4
5

105
118
144
189
192

Jordan Stolz
Carl Tatelli
Andy Lee
Joshua Kim
Benjamin Weber

1:18.780
1:19.220
1:19.670
1:19.870
1:19.950

Q
Q
Q
Q

No. Heat 2 of 2 Time Qual

1
2
3
4
5
6

107
184
182
120
126
122

Marcus Howard
Auggie Herman
Christopher Knickmeyer
Keith Keovan
Kyle Blood
Rory O'Brien

1:12.460
1:12.560
1:12.590
1:13.460
1:16.030
1:18.250

Q
Q
Q
Q

Event 4 - Junior B M 1000 meters Semifinals
Picking top 4

No. Heat 1 of 2 Time Qual

1
2
3
4
5

104
136
115
133
137

Adam Johnson
Axel Leopold
Angelo Riccobono
Calvin Williams
Caden Barber

1:33.150
1:33.680
1:34.700
1:34.970
1:36.680

Q
Q
Q
Q

No. Heat 2 of 2 Time Qual

1
2
3
4
5

188
164
161
128
158

John Lee
Sami Banat
Jersey Chytla
Michael Johnson
Milan Jostes

1:28.350
1:28.490
1:28.710
1:29.110
1:30.350

Q
Q
Q
Q

Event 5 - Junior E F 400 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points

1
2
3
4

29
8
24
18

Leah Choi
Stella Bickham
Heike Levinson
Vonna Shill

46.720
46.770
50.670
1:02.520

1000
800
640
512
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Event 6 - Junior E M 400 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

5
17
15
3
19
27
22
7
9

Maxwell Weber
Adriel Elrond Gica
Anders Yde
Samuel Thompson
Gabriel Shoykhet
Owen King
Conor Greene
Benjamin McDougal
Oliver Widmark

45.150
47.310
52.030
52.290
52.350
52.860
55.150
55.830
1:06.510

1000
800
640
512
410
328
262
210
168

Event 7 - Junior D F 500 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points

1
2
3
4
5
6

168
141
194
179
193
117

Grace Lee
Lindsay Tobon
Nastasja Radulovic
Hanna Kluck
Marley Soldan
Lauren Li

48.700
48.910
50.280
51.520
51.700
54.570

1000
800
640
512
410
328

No. Final B Time Points

7
8
9

157
174
129

Ashlynn Tax
Ella Cagle
Stella Summerfield

53.280
54.220
55.240

262
210
168

Event 8 - Junior D M 500 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points

1
2
3
4
5
6

142
110
195
187
169
103

Xavier Lawrence
Isaac Jeon
Jaylin Li
William Silk
Ryan Olijnyk
Leo Drossos-Thompson

43.670
46.980
49.060
49.100
49.320
49.920

1000
800
640
512
410
328

No. Final B Time Points
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7
8
9
10
11
12
13

116
124
154
153
135
177
132

Hyunwoo Kim
Adam Groven
Matthew Ryan
Lucas King
Ezra Campbell
Patrick Kosel
Samuel Ross

47.600
53.040
55.440
55.740
55.910
56.200
1:07.780

262
210
168
134
107
86
69

Event 9 - Junior C F 800 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

101
125
140
183
114
121
139

Piper Yde
Claire Kudlata
Natasa Gakovic
Janine Park
Eunice Lee
Emily Bos
Maja Gakovic

1:24.000
1:24.080
1:24.140
1:24.350
1:25.070
1:26.820
1:29.860

1000
800
640
512
410
328
262

Event 10 - Junior C M 800 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

105
107
184
182
120
189
118
144

Jordan Stolz
Marcus Howard
Auggie Herman
Christopher Knickmeyer
Keith Keovan
Joshua Kim
Carl Tatelli
Andy Lee

1:12.770
1:13.390
1:14.070
1:14.490
1:14.950
1:15.140
1:16.940
1:29.790

1000
800
640
512
410
328
262
210

No. Final B Time Points

9
10
11

192
126
122

Benjamin Weber
Kyle Blood
Rory O'Brien

1:18.850
1:18.950
1:21.870

168
134
107

Event 11 - Junior B F 1000 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points
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1
2
3
4
5

119
112
148
156
171

Elizabeth Johnson
Brianne Molenda
Audrey Steffes
Renee Miller
Grace Oh

1:40.680
1:40.760
1:42.670
1:42.770
1:42.810

1000
800
640
512
410

Event 12 - Junior B M 1000 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

188
164
104
161
136
128
115
133

John Lee
Sami Banat
Adam Johnson
Jersey Chytla
Axel Leopold
Michael Johnson
Angelo Riccobono
Calvin Williams

1:33.310
1:33.370
1:34.630
1:37.460
1:39.720
1:40.040
1:41.100
1:41.200

1000
800
640
512
410
328
262
210

No. Final B Time Points

9
10

158
137

Milan Jostes
Caden Barber

1:44.730
1:50.610

168
134

Event 13 - Open F 1000 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points

1
2
3

123
145
109

Sara Rehklau (Sr)
Madeline Lange (Jr A)
Ava Fradlin-Ryan (Jr A)

1:32.400
1:36.820
1:36.900

1000
800
640

Event 14 - Master Group 1 F 1000 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points

1
2
3
4

185
178
180
162

Young Kim (50)
Melissa Koenig (50)
Jan Zurcher (60)
Gretchen Hower (55)

1:53.570
1:53.700
1:58.490
2:21.210

1000
800
640
512

Event 15 - Junior A M 1000 meters Finals
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No. Final A Time Points

1
2
3

173
155
186

Jori Kola
Aidan Lewis
McKinley Hanson

1:22.450
1:22.580
1:27.100

1000
800
640

Event 16 - Senior M 1000 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points

1
2
3
4

111
165
159
181

William Gebauer
Evan Flaherty
Michael Koenig
Isaiah Janisch

1:17.610
1:20.100
1:22.850
1:28.380

1000
800
640
512

Event 17 - Master Group 1 M 1000 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points

1
2
3
4
5

176
102
127
108
113

Olusegun Sijuwade (55)
Daniel Greene (50)
Timothy Moore (50)
Seokho Kim (45)
Paul Pudaite (55)

1:40.100
1:41.210
1:41.300
1:54.180
1:58.580

1000
800
640
512
410

Event 18 - Master Group 2 M 1000 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points

1
2
DNS
DNS

143
170
152
150

Vince Morris (70+)
James Gil de Lamadrid (60)
Roger Boswell (65)
Gary Groen (70+)

1:43.220
1:51.830
-
-

1000
800
0
0

Event 19 - Junior E M 200 meters Semifinals
Picking top 3

No. Heat 1 of 2 Time Qual

1
2
3
4

17
27
15
22

Adriel Elrond Gica
Owen King
Anders Yde
Conor Greene

25.490
28.030
28.110
28.290

Q
Q
Q
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No. Heat 2 of 2 Time Qual

1
2
3
4
5

5
3
19
7
9

Maxwell Weber
Samuel Thompson
Gabriel Shoykhet
Benjamin McDougal
Oliver Widmark

23.630
26.380
26.460
29.400
31.710

Q
Q
Q

Event 20 - Junior D F 300 meters Semifinals
Picking top 3

No. Heat 1 of 2 Time Qual

1
2
3
4

141
194
157
117

Lindsay Tobon
Nastasja Radulovic
Ashlynn Tax
Lauren Li

31.380
31.610
32.660
33.060

Q
Q
Q

No. Heat 2 of 2 Time Qual

1
2
3
4
5

168
179
174
129
193

Grace Lee
Hanna Kluck
Ella Cagle
Stella Summerfield
Marley Soldan

30.540
31.490
32.230
32.620
33.070

Q
Q
Q

Event 21 - Junior D M 300 meters Semifinals
Picking top 3

No. Heat 1 of 2 Time Qual

1
2
3
4
5
6

110
116
195
103
135
153

Isaac Jeon
Hyunwoo Kim
Jaylin Li
Leo Drossos-Thompson
Ezra Campbell
Lucas King

29.320
30.150
30.620
32.360
33.100
33.350

Q
Q
Q

No. Heat 2 of 2 Time Qual
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1
2
3
4
5
6
7

142
187
124
169
154
177
132

Xavier Lawrence
William Silk
Adam Groven
Ryan Olijnyk
Matthew Ryan
Patrick Kosel
Samuel Ross

27.510
31.460
31.520
31.740
32.930
34.070
40.820

Q
Q
Q

Event 22 - Junior C M 300 meters Semifinals
Picking top 3

No. Heat 1 of 2 Time Qual

1
2
3
4
5
6

107
184
118
189
122
126

Marcus Howard
Auggie Herman
Carl Tatelli
Joshua Kim
Rory O'Brien
Kyle Blood

27.580
27.640
28.390
28.740
31.040
48.620

Q
Q
Q

No. Heat 2 of 2 Time Qual

1
2
3
4
5

105
144
120
182
192

Jordan Stolz
Andy Lee
Keith Keovan
Christopher Knickmeyer
Benjamin Weber

27.260
27.900
29.140
29.460
29.760

Q
Q
Q

Event 23 - Junior B M 500 meters Semifinals
Picking top 3

No. Heat 1 of 2 Time Qual

1
2
3
4
5

188
161
136
133
158

John Lee
Jersey Chytla
Axel Leopold
Calvin Williams
Milan Jostes

42.630
43.852
44.000
46.310
46.330

Q
Q
Q

No. Heat 2 of 2 Time Qual
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1
2
3
4
5

104
164
128
137
115

Adam Johnson
Sami Banat
Michael Johnson
Caden Barber
Angelo Riccobono

44.090
44.150
44.950
45.160
45.850

Q
Q
Q

Event 24 - Junior E F 200 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points

1
2
3
4

29
8
18
24

Leah Choi
Stella Bickham
Vonna Shill
Heike Levinson

24.600
24.880
29.140
31.810

1000
800
640
512

Event 25 - Junior E M 200 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points

1
2
3
4
5
6

5
17
3
27
15
19

Maxwell Weber
Adriel Elrond Gica
Samuel Thompson
Owen King
Anders Yde
Gabriel Shoykhet

23.130
25.460
27.320
27.620
27.630
27.740

1000
800
640
512
410
328

No. Final B Time Points

7
8
9

22
9
7

Conor Greene
Oliver Widmark
Benjamin McDougal

29.190
29.760
29.890

262
210
168

Event 26 - Junior D F 300 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points

1
2
3
4
5
6

168
141
194
179
174
157

Grace Lee
Lindsay Tobon
Nastasja Radulovic
Hanna Kluck
Ella Cagle
Ashlynn Tax

30.140
30.320
30.350
32.060
32.540
32.650

1000
800
640
512
410
328
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No. Final B Time Points

7
8
9

193
129
117

Marley Soldan
Stella Summerfield
Lauren Li

32.350
33.730
33.910

262
210
168

Event 27 - Junior D M 300 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points

1
2
3
4
5
6

142
110
116
195
187
124

Xavier Lawrence
Isaac Jeon
Hyunwoo Kim
Jaylin Li
William Silk
Adam Groven

27.640
28.860
29.500
30.620
30.820
49.440

1000
800
640
512
410
328

No. Final B Time Points

7
8
9
10
11
12
13

169
103
153
177
154
135
132

Ryan Olijnyk
Leo Drossos-Thompson
Lucas King
Patrick Kosel
Matthew Ryan
Ezra Campbell
Samuel Ross

33.000
33.320
33.620
33.710
33.850
33.910
35.250

262
210
168
134
107
86
69

Event 28 - Junior C F 300 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

183
101
114
140
125
121
139

Janine Park
Piper Yde
Eunice Lee
Natasa Gakovic
Claire Kudlata
Emily Bos
Maja Gakovic

28.890
29.020
29.030
29.520
29.760
30.070
32.330

1000
800
640
512
410
328
262

Event 29 - Junior C M 300 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points

2/10/2019 12:19:59 PM

2019 LT Age Group 
Nationals 
Competition results

10 of 28



1
2
3
4
5
6

105
107
184
144
118
120

Jordan Stolz
Marcus Howard
Auggie Herman
Andy Lee
Carl Tatelli
Keith Keovan

25.760
26.250
26.720
26.900
28.850
28.910

1000
800
640
512
410
328

No. Final B Time Points

7
8
9
10
11

182
189
122
192
126

Christopher Knickmeyer
Joshua Kim
Rory O'Brien
Benjamin Weber
Kyle Blood

29.690
29.700
30.100
30.400
30.490

262
210
168
134
107

Event 30 - Junior B F 500 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points

1
2
3
4
5

119
171
148
112
156

Elizabeth Johnson
Grace Oh
Audrey Steffes
Brianne Molenda
Renee Miller

44.100
44.980
46.150
46.290
49.710

1000
800
640
512
410

Event 31 - Junior B M 500 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points

1
2
3
4
5
6

188
104
164
136
128
161

John Lee
Adam Johnson
Sami Banat
Axel Leopold
Michael Johnson
Jersey Chytla

40.520
40.620
40.780
43.490
45.240
1:03.980

1000
800
640
512
410
328

No. Final B Time Points

7
8
9
10

115
133
158
137

Angelo Riccobono
Calvin Williams
Milan Jostes
Caden Barber

46.540
46.980
47.000
55.870

262
210
168
134

Event 32 - Open F 500 meters Finals
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No. Final A Time Points

1
2
3

123
109
145

Sara Rehklau (Sr)
Ava Fradlin-Ryan (Jr A)
Madeline Lange (Jr A)

45.050
45.850
45.920

1000
800
640

Event 33 - Master Group 1 F 500 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points

1
2
3
4

185
178
180
162

Young Kim (50)
Melissa Koenig (50)
Jan Zurcher (60)
Gretchen Hower (55)

49.790
54.240
57.450
1:02.840

1000
800
640
512

Event 34 - Junior A M 500 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points

1
2
3

173
186
155

Jori Kola
McKinley Hanson
Aidan Lewis

41.070
42.060
42.410

1000
800
640

Event 35 - Senior M 500 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points

1
2
3
4

111
165
159
181

William Gebauer
Evan Flaherty
Michael Koenig
Isaiah Janisch

38.290
38.540
41.310
42.460

1000
800
640
512

Event 36 - Master Group 1 M 500 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points

1
2
3
4
5

176
102
127
108
113

Olusegun Sijuwade (55)
Daniel Greene (50)
Timothy Moore (50)
Seokho Kim (45)
Paul Pudaite (55)

47.600
50.060
50.790
53.210
54.820

1000
800
640
512
410
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Event 37 - Master Group 2 M 500 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points

1
2

143
170

Vince Morris (70+)
James Gil de Lamadrid (60)

51.600
54.710

1000
800

Event 38 - Junior D M 600 meters Semifinals
Picking top 4

No. Heat 1 of 2 Time Qual

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

142
116
187
124
153
135
132

Xavier Lawrence
Hyunwoo Kim
William Silk
Adam Groven
Lucas King
Ezra Campbell
Samuel Ross

54.370
55.940
1:01.980
1:03.560
1:09.940
1:10.140
1:22.440

Q
Q
Q
Q

No. Heat 2 of 2 Time Qual

1
2
3
4
5
6

110
195
169
154
103
177

Isaac Jeon
Jaylin Li
Ryan Olijnyk
Matthew Ryan
Leo Drossos-Thompson
Patrick Kosel

59.640
1:00.760
1:02.180
1:02.740
1:02.900
1:11.650

Q
Q
Q
Q

Event 39 - Junior C M 1000 meters Semifinals
Picking top 4

No. Heat 1 of 2 Time Qual

1
2
3
4
5

105
182
120
189
192

Jordan Stolz
Christopher Knickmeyer
Keith Keovan
Joshua Kim
Benjamin Weber

1:46.470
1:46.620
1:46.800
1:47.290
1:47.320

Q
Q
Q
Q

No. Heat 2 of 2 Time Qual
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1
2
3
4
5
6

107
118
144
184
126
122

Marcus Howard
Carl Tatelli
Andy Lee
Auggie Herman
Kyle Blood
Rory O'Brien

1:35.130
1:35.960
1:36.000
1:36.290
1:36.960
1:41.150

Q
Q
Q
Q

Event 41 - Junior E F 500 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points

1
2
3
4

29
8
24
18

Leah Choi
Stella Bickham
Heike Levinson
Vonna Shill

56.900
57.280
1:02.660
1:15.840

1000
800
640
512

Event 42 - Junior E M 500 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

5
17
15
19
22
27
7
9
3

Maxwell Weber
Adriel Elrond Gica
Anders Yde
Gabriel Shoykhet
Conor Greene
Owen King
Benjamin McDougal
Oliver Widmark
Samuel Thompson

52.780
59.630
1:05.720
1:05.900
1:05.910
1:08.910
1:10.010
1:10.570
1:14.600

1000
800
640
512
410
328
262
210
168

Event 43 - Junior D F 600 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

168
141
194
193
157
174
129
179
117

Grace Lee
Lindsay Tobon
Nastasja Radulovic
Marley Soldan
Ashlynn Tax
Ella Cagle
Stella Summerfield
Hanna Kluck
Lauren Li

59.260
59.410
1:00.320
1:01.090
1:01.100
1:02.030
1:04.710
1:04.910
1:04.980

1000
800
640
512
410
328
262
210
168
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Event 44 - Junior D M 600 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

142
110
116
195
187
169
124
154

Xavier Lawrence
Isaac Jeon
Hyunwoo Kim
Jaylin Li
William Silk
Ryan Olijnyk
Adam Groven
Matthew Ryan

52.640
55.050
55.120
58.310
58.730
58.820
1:03.920
1:08.870

1000
800
640
512
410
328
262
210

No. Final B Time Points

9
10
11
12
13

103
153
135
177
132

Leo Drossos-Thompson
Lucas King
Ezra Campbell
Patrick Kosel
Samuel Ross

1:06.120
1:08.650
1:10.200
1:13.520
1:22.610

168
134
107
86
69

Event 45 - Junior C F 1000 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

101
183
114
140
125
121
139

Piper Yde
Janine Park
Eunice Lee
Natasa Gakovic
Claire Kudlata
Emily Bos
Maja Gakovic

1:37.880
1:38.060
1:38.070
1:38.100
1:39.480
1:43.440
1:50.300

1000
800
640
512
410
328
262

Event 46 - Junior C M 1000 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

105
107
144
184
118
120
189
182

Jordan Stolz
Marcus Howard
Andy Lee
Auggie Herman
Carl Tatelli
Keith Keovan
Joshua Kim
Christopher Knickmeyer

1:34.290
1:34.650
1:35.750
1:35.930
1:38.070
1:40.600
1:40.900
1:54.700

1000
800
640
512
410
328
262
210
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No. Final B Time Points

9
10
11

126
122
192

Kyle Blood
Rory O'Brien
Benjamin Weber

1:39.350
1:39.940
1:40.000

168
134
107

Event 47 - Junior B F 1500 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points

1
2
3
4
5

119
112
148
171
156

Elizabeth Johnson
Brianne Molenda
Audrey Steffes
Grace Oh
Renee Miller

2:41.710
2:41.800
2:47.210
2:50.120
2:55.340

1000
800
640
512
410

Event 48 - Junior B M 1500 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

188
164
104
161
136
128
133
115
158

John Lee
Sami Banat
Adam Johnson
Jersey Chytla
Axel Leopold
Michael Johnson
Calvin Williams
Angelo Riccobono
Milan Jostes

2:14.160
2:15.560
2:15.630
2:21.900
2:22.240
2:22.410
2:23.300
2:30.120
2:32.490

1000
800
640
512
410
328
262
210
168

Event 49 - Open F 1500 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points

1
2
3

123
145
109

Sara Rehklau (Sr)
Madeline Lange (Jr A)
Ava Fradlin-Ryan (Jr A)

2:22.760
2:48.110
2:49.280

1000
800
640

Event 50 - Master Group 1 F 1500 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points
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1
2
3
4

185
178
180
162

Young Kim (50)
Melissa Koenig (50)
Jan Zurcher (60)
Gretchen Hower (55)

2:59.700
3:00.590
3:02.110
3:36.000

1000
800
640
512

Event 51 - Junior A M 1500 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points

1
2
3

173
155
186

Jori Kola
Aidan Lewis
McKinley Hanson

2:21.240
2:21.500
2:25.890

1000
800
640

Event 52 - Senior M 1500 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points

1
2
3
4

111
159
165
181

William Gebauer
Michael Koenig
Evan Flaherty
Isaiah Janisch

2:09.530
2:12.560
2:16.490
2:22.760

1000
800
640
512

Event 53 - Master Group 1 M 1500 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points

1
2
3
4
5

176
102
127
108
113

Olusegun Sijuwade (55)
Daniel Greene (50)
Timothy Moore (50)
Seokho Kim (45)
Paul Pudaite (55)

2:43.090
2:43.670
2:43.700
2:57.710
2:59.210

1000
800
640
512
410

Event 54 - Master Group 2 M 1500 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points

1
2

143
170

Vince Morris (70+)
James Gil de Lamadrid (60)

2:40.310
2:51.370

1000
800

Event 55 - Junior E M 300 meters Semifinals
Picking top 3
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No. Heat 1 of 2 Time Qual

1
2
3
4

17
15
22
27

Adriel Elrond Gica
Anders Yde
Conor Greene
Owen King

36.730
39.260
39.460
50.290

Q
Q
Q

No. Heat 2 of 2 Time Qual

1
2
3
4
5

5
19
3
7
9

Maxwell Weber
Gabriel Shoykhet
Samuel Thompson
Benjamin McDougal
Oliver Widmark

33.540
39.340
39.390
43.680
44.090

Q
Q
Q

Event 56 - Junior D F 400 meters Semifinals
Picking top 3

No. Heat 1 of 2 Time Qual

1
2
3
4
5

168
193
179
129
117

Grace Lee
Marley Soldan
Hanna Kluck
Stella Summerfield
Lauren Li

40.060
41.570
42.090
43.600
44.390

Q
Q
Q

No. Heat 2 of 2 Time Qual

1
2
3
4

141
194
174
157

Lindsay Tobon
Nastasja Radulovic
Ella Cagle
Ashlynn Tax

42.160
42.250
42.940
43.020

Q
Q
Q

Event 57 - Junior D M 400 meters Semifinals
Picking top 3

No. Heat 1 of 2 Time Qual
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1
2
3
4
5
6
7

142
116
187
103
154
135
132

Xavier Lawrence
Hyunwoo Kim
William Silk
Leo Drossos-Thompson
Matthew Ryan
Ezra Campbell
Samuel Ross

36.140
39.380
40.940
41.330
44.370
44.380
58.330

Q
Q
Q

No. Heat 2 of 2 Time Qual

1
2
3
4
5
6

110
195
169
124
153
177

Isaac Jeon
Jaylin Li
Ryan Olijnyk
Adam Groven
Lucas King
Patrick Kosel

38.580
39.980
40.020
42.290
45.980
46.820

Q
Q
Q

Event 58 - Junior C M 500 meters Semifinals
Picking top 3

No. Heat 1 of 2 Time Qual

1
2
3
4
5
6

107
184
120
192
126
182

Marcus Howard
Auggie Herman
Keith Keovan
Benjamin Weber
Kyle Blood
Christopher Knickmeyer

43.980
44.100
46.950
48.060
1:01.060
1:01.180

Q
Q
Q

No. Heat 2 of 2 Time Qual

1
2
3
4
5

105
144
118
189
122

Jordan Stolz
Andy Lee
Carl Tatelli
Joshua Kim
Rory O'Brien

43.260
43.560
44.670
45.520
49.850

Q
Q
Q

Event 60 - Junior E F 300 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points

1
2
3
4

29
8
24
18

Leah Choi
Stella Bickham
Heike Levinson
Vonna Shill

34.460
35.730
39.060
43.420

1000
800
640
512
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Event 61 - Junior E M 300 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points

1
2
3
4
5
6

5
17
3
19
15
22

Maxwell Weber
Adriel Elrond Gica
Samuel Thompson
Gabriel Shoykhet
Anders Yde
Conor Greene

33.540
36.730
38.500
38.700
40.290
53.620

1000
800
640
512
410
328

No. Final B Time Points

7
8
9

27
7
9

Owen King
Benjamin McDougal
Oliver Widmark

40.850
40.960
43.260

262
210
168

Event 62 - Junior D F 400 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points

1
2
3
4
5
6

168
141
194
193
179
174

Grace Lee
Lindsay Tobon
Nastasja Radulovic
Marley Soldan
Hanna Kluck
Ella Cagle

39.470
40.060
40.110
40.900
42.930
42.940

1000
800
640
512
410
328

No. Final B Time Points

7
8
9

157
129
117

Ashlynn Tax
Stella Summerfield
Lauren Li

43.350
44.810
45.050

262
210
168

Event 63 - Junior D M 400 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points
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1
2
3
4
5
6

142
110
116
195
169
187

Xavier Lawrence
Isaac Jeon
Hyunwoo Kim
Jaylin Li
Ryan Olijnyk
William Silk

36.320
36.880
38.290
38.600
39.800
39.820

1000
800
640
512
410
328

No. Final B Time Points

7
8
9
10
11
12
13

103
124
154
153
135
177
132

Leo Drossos-Thompson
Adam Groven
Matthew Ryan
Lucas King
Ezra Campbell
Patrick Kosel
Samuel Ross

43.060
43.890
44.050
44.360
45.410
46.850
58.220

262
210
168
134
107
86
69

Event 64 - Junior C F 500 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

101
114
140
183
125
121
139

Piper Yde
Eunice Lee
Natasa Gakovic
Janine Park
Claire Kudlata
Emily Bos
Maja Gakovic

45.450
45.550
46.000
47.620
47.690
47.870
52.350

1000
800
640
512
410
328
262

Event 65 - Junior C M 500 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points

1
2
3
4
5
6

105
107
184
144
118
120

Jordan Stolz
Marcus Howard
Auggie Herman
Andy Lee
Carl Tatelli
Keith Keovan

40.380
40.540
41.920
44.640
44.760
45.290

1000
800
640
512
410
328

No. Final B Time Points
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7
8
9
10
11

189
182
122
126
192

Joshua Kim
Christopher Knickmeyer
Rory O'Brien
Kyle Blood
Benjamin Weber

46.760
46.970
47.100
47.360
47.430

262
210
168
134
107

Event 66 - Junior B F 800 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points

1
2
3
4
5

119
112
148
171
156

Elizabeth Johnson
Brianne Molenda
Audrey Steffes
Grace Oh
Renee Miller

1:11.380
1:12.870
1:13.130
1:13.460
1:18.300

1000
800
640
512
410

Event 67 - Junior B M 800 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

188
164
104
161
128
136
133
158
137

John Lee
Sami Banat
Adam Johnson
Jersey Chytla
Michael Johnson
Axel Leopold
Calvin Williams
Milan Jostes
Caden Barber

1:07.230
1:07.550
1:07.600
1:09.840
1:13.150
1:13.340
1:13.430
1:13.460
1:14.400

1000
800
640
512
410
328
262
210
168

Event 68 - Open F 800 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points

1
2
3

123
145
109

Sara Rehklau (Sr)
Madeline Lange (Jr A)
Ava Fradlin-Ryan (Jr A)

1:11.720
1:14.760
1:15.140

1000
800
640

Event 69 - Master Group 1 F 800 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points
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1
2
3
4

185
178
180
162

Young Kim (50)
Melissa Koenig (50)
Jan Zurcher (60)
Gretchen Hower (55)

1:21.890
1:26.980
1:32.900
1:43.460

1000
800
640
512

Event 70 - Junior A M 800 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points

1
2
3

173
186
155

Jori Kola
McKinley Hanson
Aidan Lewis

1:11.130
1:11.230
1:11.600

1000
800
640

Event 71 - Senior M 800 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points

1
2
3
4

111
165
159
181

William Gebauer
Evan Flaherty
Michael Koenig
Isaiah Janisch

1:01.280
1:04.080
1:05.990
1:08.830

1000
800
640
512

Event 72 - Master Group 1 M 800 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points

1
2
3
4
5

176
102
127
113
108

Olusegun Sijuwade (55)
Daniel Greene (50)
Timothy Moore (50)
Paul Pudaite (55)
Seokho Kim (45)

1:18.550
1:19.010
1:20.640
1:29.020
1:42.290

1000
800
640
512
410

Event 73 - Master Group 2 M 800 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points

1
2

143
170

Vince Morris (70+)
James Gil de Lamadrid (60)

1:23.940
1:27.760

1000
800

Event 74 - Junior E F 600 meters Finals
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No. Final A Time Points

1
2
3
4

29
8
24
18

Leah Choi
Stella Bickham
Heike Levinson
Vonna Shill

1:08.310
1:08.530
1:22.410
1:35.310

1000
800
640
512

Event 75 - Junior E M 600 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

5
17
3
15
27
19
22
7
9

Maxwell Weber
Adriel Elrond Gica
Samuel Thompson
Anders Yde
Owen King
Gabriel Shoykhet
Conor Greene
Benjamin McDougal
Oliver Widmark

1:05.450
1:14.510
1:18.170
1:18.740
1:18.870
1:18.970
1:19.440
1:26.400
1:28.200

1000
800
640
512
410
328
262
210
168

Event 76 - Junior D F 800 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

141
168
194
193
157
129
179
174
117

Lindsay Tobon
Grace Lee
Nastasja Radulovic
Marley Soldan
Ashlynn Tax
Stella Summerfield
Hanna Kluck
Ella Cagle
Lauren Li

1:20.350
1:20.400
1:21.380
1:22.900
1:23.010
1:25.800
1:25.860
1:28.040
1:30.590

1000
800
640
512
410
328
262
210
168

Event 77 - Junior D M 800 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points
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1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

142
116
110
195
187
103
169
124

Xavier Lawrence
Hyunwoo Kim
Isaac Jeon
Jaylin Li
William Silk
Leo Drossos-Thompson
Ryan Olijnyk
Adam Groven

1:13.070
1:15.260
1:15.380
1:16.970
1:18.010
1:24.010
1:24.260
1:24.510

1000
800
640
512
410
328
262
210

No. Final B Time Points

9
10
11
12
13

154
135
153
177
132

Matthew Ryan
Ezra Campbell
Lucas King
Patrick Kosel
Samuel Ross

1:34.970
1:35.340
1:35.880
1:43.970
2:07.590

168
134
107
86
69

Event 78 - Junior C F 1500 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

101
140
125
114
183
121
139

Piper Yde
Natasa Gakovic
Claire Kudlata
Eunice Lee
Janine Park
Emily Bos
Maja Gakovic

2:32.970
2:33.010
2:33.840
2:34.490
2:34.790
2:35.130
2:59.320

1000
800
640
512
410
328
262

Event 79 - Junior C M 1500 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

105
184
107
118
182
144
189
120

Jordan Stolz
Auggie Herman
Marcus Howard
Carl Tatelli
Christopher Knickmeyer
Andy Lee
Joshua Kim
Keith Keovan

2:26.840
2:27.560
2:27.610
2:30.330
2:30.470
2:30.940
2:41.720
2:58.080

1000
800
640
512
410
328
262
210

No. Final B Time Points
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9
10
11

122
192
126

Rory O'Brien
Benjamin Weber
Kyle Blood

2:39.760
2:39.890
2:40.000

168
134
107

Event 80 - Master Group 1 F 1500 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points

1
2
3
4

185
178
180
162

Young Kim (50)
Melissa Koenig (50)
Jan Zurcher (60)
Gretchen Hower (55)

2:52.430
2:53.630
2:57.300
3:34.000

1000
800
640
512

Event 81 - Master Group 1 M 1500 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points

1
2
3
4
5

176
102
127
108
113

Olusegun Sijuwade (55)
Daniel Greene (50)
Timothy Moore (50)
Seokho Kim (45)
Paul Pudaite (55)

2:38.290
2:38.430
2:38.510
2:57.560
3:02.440

1000
800
640
512
410

Event 82 - Master Group 2 M 1500 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points

1
DNS

170
143

James Gil de Lamadrid (60)
Vince Morris (70+)

2:45.420
-

1000
0

Event 83 - Junior B F 3000 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points

1
2
3
4
5

119
148
171
112
156

Elizabeth Johnson
Audrey Steffes
Grace Oh
Brianne Molenda
Renee Miller

5:02.310
5:37.000
5:37.290
5:37.300
5:37.380

1000
800
640
512
410

Event 84 - Open F 3000 meters Finals
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No. Final A Time Points

1
2
3

123
145
109

Sara Rehklau (Sr)
Madeline Lange (Jr A)
Ava Fradlin-Ryan (Jr A)

5:00.570
5:36.980
5:37.840

1000
800
640

Event 85 - Junior B M 3000 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
DNS

188
164
161
104
128
136
133
158
137

John Lee
Sami Banat
Jersey Chytla
Adam Johnson
Michael Johnson
Axel Leopold
Calvin Williams
Milan Jostes
Caden Barber

5:24.820
5:25.540
5:26.670
5:27.150
5:29.120
5:34.370
5:42.800
5:52.270
-

1000
800
640
512
410
328
262
210
0

Event 86 - Junior A M 3000 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points

1
2
3

186
173
155

McKinley Hanson
Jori Kola
Aidan Lewis

4:42.110
4:45.900
4:48.170

1000
800
640

Event 87 - Senior M 3000 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points

1
2
3
4

159
111
165
181

Michael Koenig
William Gebauer
Evan Flaherty
Isaiah Janisch

4:44.480
4:45.070
4:51.570
5:06.410

1000
800
640
512

Event 88 - Team Pursuit F 2400 meters Heats
Picking top 0

Heat 1 of 2 Time Qual
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1
2

Mike's Minions
Puget Sound

3:50.570
4:09.790

Heat 2 of 2 Time Qual

1 ASE 3:57.090

Event 89 - Team Pursuit M 3200 meters Heats
Picking top 0

Heat 1 of 3 Time Qual

1
2

ASE
Glen Ellyn

4:32.450
5:05.440

Heat 2 of 3 Time Qual

1
2

Andre's Midway
Mike's Minions

4:38.210
5:23.700

Heat 3 of 3 Time Qual

1
2

Puget Sound
Sarah's Midway

4:54.090
5:10.770
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Junior D Men
No. 500 Meters Best Time

1 142 Xavier Lawrence 43.670

2 110 Isaac Jeon 46.980

3 116 Hyunwoo Kim 47.60

4 195 Jaylin Li 48.980

5 187 William Silk 49.10

6 169 Ryan Olijnyk 49.320

7 103 Leo Drossos-Thompson 49.920

8 124 Adam Groven 51.290

9 153 Lucas King 54.320

10 154 Matthew Ryan 54.340

11 135 Ezra Campbell 54.460

12 177 Patrick Kosel 54.830

13 132 Samuel Ross 1:04.450

No. 300 Meters Best Time

1 142 Xavier Lawrence 27.510

2 110 Isaac Jeon 28.860

3 116 Hyunwoo Kim 29.50

4 195 Jaylin Li 30.620

5 187 William Silk 30.820

6 124 Adam Groven 31.520

7 169 Ryan Olijnyk 31.740

8 103 Leo Drossos-Thompson 32.360

9 154 Matthew Ryan 32.930

10 135 Ezra Campbell 33.10

11 153 Lucas King 33.350

12 177 Patrick Kosel 33.710

13 132 Samuel Ross 35.250

2/10/2019 12:20:28 PM

2019 LT Age Group Nationals 
Time Classification



No. 600 Meters Best Time

1 142 Xavier Lawrence 52.640

2 110 Isaac Jeon 55.050

3 116 Hyunwoo Kim 55.120

4 195 Jaylin Li 58.310

5 187 William Silk 58.730

6 169 Ryan Olijnyk 58.820

7 154 Matthew Ryan 1:02.740

8 103 Leo Drossos-Thompson 1:02.90

9 124 Adam Groven 1:03.560

10 153 Lucas King 1:08.650

11 135 Ezra Campbell 1:10.140

12 177 Patrick Kosel 1:11.650

13 132 Samuel Ross 1:22.440

No. 400 Meters Best Time

1 142 Xavier Lawrence 36.140

2 110 Isaac Jeon 36.880

3 116 Hyunwoo Kim 38.290

4 195 Jaylin Li 38.60

5 169 Ryan Olijnyk 39.80

6 187 William Silk 39.820

7 103 Leo Drossos-Thompson 41.330

8 124 Adam Groven 42.290

9 154 Matthew Ryan 44.050

10 153 Lucas King 44.360

11 135 Ezra Campbell 44.380

12 177 Patrick Kosel 46.820

13 132 Samuel Ross 58.220
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No. 800 Meters Best Time

1 142 Xavier Lawrence 1:13.070

2 116 Hyunwoo Kim 1:15.260

3 110 Isaac Jeon 1:15.380

4 195 Jaylin Li 1:16.970

5 187 William Silk 1:18.010

6 103 Leo Drossos-Thompson 1:24.010

7 169 Ryan Olijnyk 1:24.260

8 124 Adam Groven 1:24.510

9 154 Matthew Ryan 1:34.970

10 135 Ezra Campbell 1:35.340

11 153 Lucas King 1:35.880

12 177 Patrick Kosel 1:43.970

13 132 Samuel Ross 2:07.590

Junior D Ladies
No. 500 Meters Best Time

1 168 Grace Lee 48.70

2 141 Lindsay Tobon 48.910

3 194 Nastasja Radulovic 50.280

4 179 Hanna Kluck 51.520

5 193 Marley Soldan 51.70

6 174 Ella Cagle 52.270

7 157 Ashlynn Tax 53.280

8 129 Stella Summerfield 53.390

9 117 Lauren Li 54.290

No. 300 Meters Best Time

1 168 Grace Lee 30.140

2 141 Lindsay Tobon 30.320
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3 194 Nastasja Radulovic 30.350

4 179 Hanna Kluck 31.490

5 174 Ella Cagle 32.230

6 193 Marley Soldan 32.350

7 129 Stella Summerfield 32.620

8 157 Ashlynn Tax 32.650

9 117 Lauren Li 33.060

No. 600 Meters Best Time

1 168 Grace Lee 59.260

2 141 Lindsay Tobon 59.410

3 194 Nastasja Radulovic 1:00.320

4 193 Marley Soldan 1:01.090

5 157 Ashlynn Tax 1:01.10

6 174 Ella Cagle 1:02.030

7 129 Stella Summerfield 1:04.710

8 179 Hanna Kluck 1:04.910

9 117 Lauren Li 1:04.980

No. 400 Meters Best Time

1 168 Grace Lee 39.470

2 141 Lindsay Tobon 40.060

3 194 Nastasja Radulovic 40.110

4 193 Marley Soldan 40.90

5 179 Hanna Kluck 42.090

6 174 Ella Cagle 42.940

7 157 Ashlynn Tax 43.020

8 129 Stella Summerfield 43.60

9 117 Lauren Li 44.390

No. 800 Meters Best Time
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1 141 Lindsay Tobon 1:20.350

2 168 Grace Lee 1:20.40

3 194 Nastasja Radulovic 1:21.380

4 193 Marley Soldan 1:22.90

5 157 Ashlynn Tax 1:23.010

6 129 Stella Summerfield 1:25.80

7 179 Hanna Kluck 1:25.860

8 174 Ella Cagle 1:28.040

9 117 Lauren Li 1:30.590

Junior C Men
No. 800 Meters Best Time

1 107 Marcus Howard 1:12.460

2 184 Auggie Herman 1:12.560

3 182 Christopher Knickmeyer 1:12.590

4 105 Jordan Stolz 1:12.770

5 120 Keith Keovan 1:13.460

6 189 Joshua Kim 1:15.140

7 126 Kyle Blood 1:16.030

8 118 Carl Tatelli 1:16.940

9 122 Rory O'Brien 1:18.250

10 192 Benjamin Weber 1:18.850

11 144 Andy Lee 1:19.670

No. 300 Meters Best Time

1 105 Jordan Stolz 25.760

2 107 Marcus Howard 26.250

3 184 Auggie Herman 26.720

4 144 Andy Lee 26.90
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5 118 Carl Tatelli 28.390

6 189 Joshua Kim 28.740

7 120 Keith Keovan 28.910

8 182 Christopher Knickmeyer 29.460

9 192 Benjamin Weber 29.760

10 122 Rory O'Brien 30.10

11 126 Kyle Blood 30.490

No. 1000 Meters Best Time

1 105 Jordan Stolz 1:34.290

2 107 Marcus Howard 1:34.650

3 144 Andy Lee 1:35.750

4 184 Auggie Herman 1:35.930

5 118 Carl Tatelli 1:35.960

6 126 Kyle Blood 1:36.960

7 122 Rory O'Brien 1:39.940

8 192 Benjamin Weber 1:40.00

9 120 Keith Keovan 1:40.60

10 189 Joshua Kim 1:40.90

11 182 Christopher Knickmeyer 1:46.620

No. 500 Meters Best Time

1 105 Jordan Stolz 40.380

2 107 Marcus Howard 40.540

3 184 Auggie Herman 41.920

4 144 Andy Lee 43.560

5 118 Carl Tatelli 44.670

6 120 Keith Keovan 45.290

7 189 Joshua Kim 45.520

8 182 Christopher Knickmeyer 46.970

9 122 Rory O'Brien 47.10
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10 126 Kyle Blood 47.360

11 192 Benjamin Weber 47.430

No. 1500 Meters Best Time

1 105 Jordan Stolz 2:26.840

2 184 Auggie Herman 2:27.560

3 107 Marcus Howard 2:27.610

4 118 Carl Tatelli 2:30.330

5 182 Christopher Knickmeyer 2:30.470

6 144 Andy Lee 2:30.940

7 122 Rory O'Brien 2:39.760

8 192 Benjamin Weber 2:39.890

9 126 Kyle Blood 2:40.00

10 189 Joshua Kim 2:41.720

11 120 Keith Keovan 2:58.080

Junior C Ladies
No. 800 Meters Best Time

1 101 Piper Yde 1:24.00

2 125 Claire Kudlata 1:24.080

3 140 Natasa Gakovic 1:24.140

4 183 Janine Park 1:24.350

5 114 Eunice Lee 1:25.070

6 121 Emily Bos 1:26.820

7 139 Maja Gakovic 1:29.860

No. 300 Meters Best Time

1 183 Janine Park 28.890

2 101 Piper Yde 29.020

3 114 Eunice Lee 29.030
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4 140 Natasa Gakovic 29.520

5 125 Claire Kudlata 29.760

6 121 Emily Bos 30.070

7 139 Maja Gakovic 32.330

No. 1000 Meters Best Time

1 101 Piper Yde 1:37.880

2 183 Janine Park 1:38.060

3 114 Eunice Lee 1:38.070

4 140 Natasa Gakovic 1:38.10

5 125 Claire Kudlata 1:39.480

6 121 Emily Bos 1:43.440

7 139 Maja Gakovic 1:50.30

No. 500 Meters Best Time

1 101 Piper Yde 45.450

2 114 Eunice Lee 45.550

3 140 Natasa Gakovic 46.00

4 183 Janine Park 47.620

5 125 Claire Kudlata 47.690

6 121 Emily Bos 47.870

7 139 Maja Gakovic 52.350

No. 1500 Meters Best Time

1 101 Piper Yde 2:32.970

2 140 Natasa Gakovic 2:33.010

3 125 Claire Kudlata 2:33.840

4 114 Eunice Lee 2:34.490

5 183 Janine Park 2:34.790

6 121 Emily Bos 2:35.130

7 139 Maja Gakovic 2:59.320
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Junior B Men
No. 1000 Meters Best Time

1 188 John Lee 1:28.350

2 164 Sami Banat 1:28.490

3 161 Jersey Chytla 1:28.710

4 128 Michael Johnson 1:29.110

5 158 Milan Jostes 1:30.350

6 104 Adam Johnson 1:33.150

7 136 Axel Leopold 1:33.680

8 115 Angelo Riccobono 1:34.70

9 133 Calvin Williams 1:34.970

10 137 Caden Barber 1:36.680

No. 500 Meters Best Time

1 188 John Lee 40.520

2 104 Adam Johnson 40.620

3 164 Sami Banat 40.780

4 136 Axel Leopold 43.490

5 161 Jersey Chytla 43.852

6 128 Michael Johnson 44.950

7 137 Caden Barber 45.160

8 115 Angelo Riccobono 45.850

9 133 Calvin Williams 46.310

10 158 Milan Jostes 46.330

No. 1500 Meters Best Time

1 188 John Lee 2:14.160

2 164 Sami Banat 2:15.560
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3 104 Adam Johnson 2:15.630

4 161 Jersey Chytla 2:21.90

5 136 Axel Leopold 2:22.240

6 128 Michael Johnson 2:22.410

7 133 Calvin Williams 2:23.30

8 115 Angelo Riccobono 2:30.120

9 158 Milan Jostes 2:32.490

10 -1 -

No. 800 Meters Best Time

1 188 John Lee 1:07.230

2 164 Sami Banat 1:07.550

3 104 Adam Johnson 1:07.60

4 161 Jersey Chytla 1:09.840

5 128 Michael Johnson 1:13.150

6 136 Axel Leopold 1:13.340

7 133 Calvin Williams 1:13.430

8 158 Milan Jostes 1:13.460

9 137 Caden Barber 1:14.40

No. 3000 Meters Best Time

1 188 John Lee 5:24.820

2 164 Sami Banat 5:25.540

3 161 Jersey Chytla 5:26.670

4 104 Adam Johnson 5:27.150

5 128 Michael Johnson 5:29.120

6 136 Axel Leopold 5:34.370

7 133 Calvin Williams 5:42.80

8 158 Milan Jostes 5:52.270

9 137 Caden Barber -

2/10/2019 12:20:28 PM

2019 LT Age Group Nationals 
Time Classification



Junior B Ladies
No. 1000 Meters Best Time

1 119 Elizabeth Johnson 1:40.680

2 112 Brianne Molenda 1:40.760

3 148 Audrey Steffes 1:42.670

4 156 Renee Miller 1:42.770

5 171 Grace Oh 1:42.810

No. 500 Meters Best Time

1 119 Elizabeth Johnson 44.10

2 171 Grace Oh 44.980

3 148 Audrey Steffes 46.150

4 112 Brianne Molenda 46.290

5 156 Renee Miller 49.710

No. 1500 Meters Best Time

1 119 Elizabeth Johnson 2:41.710

2 112 Brianne Molenda 2:41.80

3 148 Audrey Steffes 2:47.210

4 171 Grace Oh 2:50.120

5 156 Renee Miller 2:55.340

No. 800 Meters Best Time

1 119 Elizabeth Johnson 1:11.380

2 112 Brianne Molenda 1:12.870

3 148 Audrey Steffes 1:13.130

4 171 Grace Oh 1:13.460

5 156 Renee Miller 1:18.30

No. 3000 Meters Best Time
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1 119 Elizabeth Johnson 5:02.310

2 148 Audrey Steffes 5:37.00

3 171 Grace Oh 5:37.290

4 112 Brianne Molenda 5:37.30

5 156 Renee Miller 5:37.380

Junior E Men
No. 400 Meters Best Time

1 5 Maxwell Weber 45.150

2 17 Adriel Elrond Gica 47.310

3 15 Anders Yde 52.030

4 3 Samuel Thompson 52.290

5 19 Gabriel Shoykhet 52.350

6 27 Owen King 52.860

7 22 Conor Greene 55.150

8 7 Benjamin McDougal 55.830

9 9 Oliver Widmark 1:06.510

No. 200 Meters Best Time

1 5 Maxwell Weber 23.130

2 17 Adriel Elrond Gica 25.460

3 3 Samuel Thompson 26.380

4 19 Gabriel Shoykhet 26.460

5 27 Owen King 27.620

6 15 Anders Yde 27.630

7 22 Conor Greene 28.290

8 7 Benjamin McDougal 29.40

9 9 Oliver Widmark 29.760
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No. 500 Meters Best Time

1 5 Maxwell Weber 52.780

2 17 Adriel Elrond Gica 59.630

3 15 Anders Yde 1:05.720

4 19 Gabriel Shoykhet 1:05.90

5 22 Conor Greene 1:05.910

6 27 Owen King 1:08.910

7 7 Benjamin McDougal 1:10.010

8 9 Oliver Widmark 1:10.570

9 3 Samuel Thompson 1:14.60

No. 300 Meters Best Time

1 5 Maxwell Weber 33.540

2 17 Adriel Elrond Gica 36.730

3 3 Samuel Thompson 38.50

4 19 Gabriel Shoykhet 38.70

5 15 Anders Yde 39.260

6 22 Conor Greene 39.460

7 27 Owen King 40.850

8 7 Benjamin McDougal 40.960

9 9 Oliver Widmark 43.260

No. 600 Meters Best Time

1 5 Maxwell Weber 1:05.450

2 17 Adriel Elrond Gica 1:14.510

3 3 Samuel Thompson 1:18.170

4 15 Anders Yde 1:18.740

5 27 Owen King 1:18.870

6 19 Gabriel Shoykhet 1:18.970

7 22 Conor Greene 1:19.440

8 7 Benjamin McDougal 1:26.40
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9 9 Oliver Widmark 1:28.20

Junior E Ladies
No. 400 Meters Best Time

1 29 Leah Choi 46.720

2 8 Stella Bickham 46.770

3 24 Heike Levinson 50.670

4 18 Vonna Shill 1:02.520

No. 200 Meters Best Time

1 29 Leah Choi 24.60

2 8 Stella Bickham 24.880

3 18 Vonna Shill 29.140

4 24 Heike Levinson 31.810

No. 500 Meters Best Time

1 29 Leah Choi 56.90

2 8 Stella Bickham 57.280

3 24 Heike Levinson 1:02.660

4 18 Vonna Shill 1:15.840

No. 300 Meters Best Time

1 29 Leah Choi 34.460

2 8 Stella Bickham 35.730

3 24 Heike Levinson 39.060

4 18 Vonna Shill 43.420

No. 600 Meters Best Time

1 29 Leah Choi 1:08.310

2 8 Stella Bickham 1:08.530
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3 24 Heike Levinson 1:22.410

4 18 Vonna Shill 1:35.310

Open Ladies
No. 1000 Meters Best Time

1 123 Sara Rehklau (Sr) 1:32.40

2 145 Madeline Lange (Jr A) 1:36.820

3 109 Ava Fradlin-Ryan (Jr A) 1:36.90

No. 500 Meters Best Time

1 123 Sara Rehklau (Sr) 45.050

2 109 Ava Fradlin-Ryan (Jr A) 45.850

3 145 Madeline Lange (Jr A) 45.920

No. 1500 Meters Best Time

1 123 Sara Rehklau (Sr) 2:22.760

2 145 Madeline Lange (Jr A) 2:48.110

3 109 Ava Fradlin-Ryan (Jr A) 2:49.280

No. 800 Meters Best Time

1 123 Sara Rehklau (Sr) 1:11.720

2 145 Madeline Lange (Jr A) 1:14.760

3 109 Ava Fradlin-Ryan (Jr A) 1:15.140

No. 3000 Meters Best Time

1 123 Sara Rehklau (Sr) 5:00.570

2 145 Madeline Lange (Jr A) 5:36.980

3 109 Ava Fradlin-Ryan (Jr A) 5:37.840
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Master Group 1 Men
No. 1000 Meters Best Time

1 176 Olusegun Sijuwade (55) 1:40.10

2 102 Daniel Greene (50) 1:41.210

3 127 Timothy Moore (50) 1:41.30

4 108 Seokho Kim (45) 1:54.180

5 113 Paul Pudaite (55) 1:58.580

No. 500 Meters Best Time

1 176 Olusegun Sijuwade (55) 47.60

2 102 Daniel Greene (50) 50.060

3 127 Timothy Moore (50) 50.790

4 108 Seokho Kim (45) 53.210

5 113 Paul Pudaite (55) 54.820

No. 1500 Meters Best Time

1 176 Olusegun Sijuwade (55) 2:38.290

2 102 Daniel Greene (50) 2:38.430

3 127 Timothy Moore (50) 2:38.510

4 108 Seokho Kim (45) 2:57.560

5 113 Paul Pudaite (55) 2:59.210

No. 800 Meters Best Time

1 176 Olusegun Sijuwade (55) 1:18.550

2 102 Daniel Greene (50) 1:19.010

3 127 Timothy Moore (50) 1:20.640

4 113 Paul Pudaite (55) 1:29.020

5 108 Seokho Kim (45) 1:42.290
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Master Group 1 Ladies
No. 1000 Meters Best Time

1 185 Young Kim (50) 1:53.570

2 178 Melissa Koenig (50) 1:53.70

3 180 Jan Zurcher (60) 1:58.490

4 162 Gretchen Hower (55) 2:21.210

No. 500 Meters Best Time

1 185 Young Kim (50) 49.790

2 178 Melissa Koenig (50) 54.240

3 180 Jan Zurcher (60) 57.450

4 162 Gretchen Hower (55) 1:02.840

No. 1500 Meters Best Time

1 185 Young Kim (50) 2:52.430

2 178 Melissa Koenig (50) 2:53.630

3 180 Jan Zurcher (60) 2:57.30

4 162 Gretchen Hower (55) 3:34.00

No. 800 Meters Best Time

1 185 Young Kim (50) 1:21.890

2 178 Melissa Koenig (50) 1:26.980

3 180 Jan Zurcher (60) 1:32.90

4 162 Gretchen Hower (55) 1:43.460

Junior A Men
No. 1000 Meters Best Time
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1 173 Jori Kola 1:22.450

2 155 Aidan Lewis 1:22.580

3 186 McKinley Hanson 1:27.10

No. 500 Meters Best Time

1 173 Jori Kola 41.070

2 186 McKinley Hanson 42.060

3 155 Aidan Lewis 42.410

No. 1500 Meters Best Time

1 173 Jori Kola 2:21.240

2 155 Aidan Lewis 2:21.50

3 186 McKinley Hanson 2:25.890

No. 800 Meters Best Time

1 173 Jori Kola 1:11.130

2 186 McKinley Hanson 1:11.230

3 155 Aidan Lewis 1:11.60

No. 3000 Meters Best Time

1 186 McKinley Hanson 4:42.110

2 173 Jori Kola 4:45.90

3 155 Aidan Lewis 4:48.170

Senior Men
No. 1000 Meters Best Time

1 111 William Gebauer 1:17.610

2 165 Evan Flaherty 1:20.10
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3 159 Michael Koenig 1:22.850

4 181 Isaiah Janisch 1:28.380

No. 500 Meters Best Time

1 111 William Gebauer 38.290

2 165 Evan Flaherty 38.540

3 159 Michael Koenig 41.310

4 181 Isaiah Janisch 42.460

No. 1500 Meters Best Time

1 111 William Gebauer 2:09.530

2 159 Michael Koenig 2:12.560

3 165 Evan Flaherty 2:16.490

4 181 Isaiah Janisch 2:22.760

No. 800 Meters Best Time

1 111 William Gebauer 1:01.280

2 165 Evan Flaherty 1:04.080

3 159 Michael Koenig 1:05.990

4 181 Isaiah Janisch 1:08.830

No. 3000 Meters Best Time

1 159 Michael Koenig 4:44.480

2 111 William Gebauer 4:45.070

3 165 Evan Flaherty 4:51.570

4 181 Isaiah Janisch 5:06.410

Master Group 2 Men
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No. 1000 Meters Best Time

1 143 Vince Morris (70+) 1:43.220

2 170 James Gil de Lamadrid (60) 1:51.830

3 152 Roger Boswell (65) -

3 150 Gary Groen (70+) -

No. 500 Meters Best Time

1 143 Vince Morris (70+) 51.60

2 170 James Gil de Lamadrid (60) 54.710

No. 1500 Meters Best Time

1 143 Vince Morris (70+) 2:40.310

2 170 James Gil de Lamadrid (60) 2:45.420

No. 800 Meters Best Time

1 143 Vince Morris (70+) 1:23.940

2 170 James Gil de Lamadrid (60) 1:27.760

Team Pursuit Men
No. 3200 Meters Best Time

1 23 ASE 4:32.450

2 27 Andre's Midway 4:38.210

3 28 Puget Sound 4:54.090

4 20 Glen Ellyn 5:05.440

5 26 Sarah's Midway 5:10.770

6 25 Mike's Minions 5:23.70
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Team Pursuit Ladies
No. 2400 Meters Best Time

1 30 Mike's Minions 3:50.570

2 31 ASE 3:57.090

3 29 Puget Sound 4:09.790
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